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RHEIN-ERFT-CHAMPIONAT 2005
KOLPINGTURNIER
.

.
Schützenklasse SpO Kennziffer:6.10.10

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 7D Zborowska, Jörg SSK-Kerpen 334 343 0 0 677
2. 1C Dany, Harald SSK-Kerpen 337 331 0 0 668
3. 4B Lange, Stephan St.Seb. BS Bad Münstereifel 331 334 0 0 665
4. 2A Pfeiffer, Jörg BSG Aachen 312 326 0 0 638
5. 2B Buschke, Hans Dieter KKB-Köln 326 310 0 0 636
6. 3D Schüller, Sascha SSK-Kerpen 308 317 0 0 625
7. 1B Hülsmann, Ralf SSK-Kerpen 301 300 0 0 601
8. 4A Pörringer, Ralph BSC Erftstadt 293 307 0 0 600
9. 2A Peters, Hans-Jörg BSC Erftstadt 291 305 0 0 596

10. 3A Patz, Jochen RSG Düren 286 305 0 0 591
11. 2D Schilling, Ralf SSK-Kerpen 300 286 0 0 586
12. 2C Dreßen, Peter St.Seb. BS Bad Münstereifel 291 294 0 0 585
13. 1B Hahn, Hans-Joachim St.Seb. BS Bad Münstereifel 279 273 0 0 552
14. 4D Wirtz, Constantin SSK-Kerpen 275 276 0 0 551
15. 2B Miehe, Hans-Werner SSK-Kerpen 252 283 0 0 535
16. 1A Schroth, Michael SSZ-Wahn 238 191 0 0 429
17. 1D Lyczywek, René SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg 206 183 0 0 389

.
Damenklasse SpO Kennziffer:6.10.11

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 4D Becker,Beate KKB Köln 321 324 0 0 645
2. 5B Schmidt, Dagmar SSK-Kerpen 315 323 0 0 638
3. 5A Nüssgens-Patz, Petra RSG Düren 303 311 0 0 614
4. 4A Bresser-Hülsmann, Brigitte SSK-Kerpen 294 278 0 0 572
5. 5C Schött, Jeanette Stommelner Bogenschützen 276 264 0 0 540
6. 4B Wabersich, Iris BSC Rheinberg 232 250 0 0 482
7. 6A Miehe, Angela SSK-Kerpen 212 216 0 0 428
8. 4C Schäfer, Stefanie SSK-Kerpen 172 206 0 0 378

.
Schülerklasse A SpO Kennziffer:6.10.20

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 10C Ehrich, Alexander SSK-Kerpen 316 310 0 0 626
2. 10B Tümmler, Carola KKB-Köln 288 318 0 0 606
3. 11C Reinschmidt, Kevin SSK-Kerpen 299 298 0 0 597
4. 11B Moll, Alexander SSK-Kerpen 273 298 0 0 571
5. 10A Nowak, Bastian SSK Kerpen 220 150 0 0 370
6. 11A Berard, Lukas BSG Aachen 189 167 0 0 356
7. 11C Wanschura, Marc BSC Erftstadt 115 110 0 0 225

.
Schülerklasse B+C SpO Kennziffer:6.10.22

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 20B Schmitt, Marco SSK-Kerpen 267 295 0 0 562
2. 21B Hastenrath, Florian BVB Baesweiler 238 225 0 0 463
3. 21A Patz, Jasper RSG Düren 197 240 0 0 437
4. 20C Miehe, Pascal SSK-Kerpen 207 213 0 0 420
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5. 20A Flandergan, Markus SSK-Kerpen 217 198 0 0 415
6. 21C Lenz, Julian St.Seb. BS Bad Münstereifel 169 153 0 0 322
7. 20A Peters, Daniel BSC Erftstadt 66 121 0 0 187

.
Schüler 15 Meter SpO Kennziffer:

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 22A Peters, Tobias BSC Erftstadt 161 153 0 0 314

.
Jugendklasse SpO Kennziffer:6.10.30

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 13B Többen, Sascha KKB-Köln 333 330 0 0 663
2. 12B Olscher, Michael SSK-Kerpen 321 318 0 0 639
3. 14A Mensing,Silvana KKB Köln 299 287 0 0 586
4. 11A Peters, Stefan BSC Erftstadt 286 281 0 0 567
5. 10A Tümmler,Judith KKB-Köln 276 281 0 0 557
6. 14C Geilhof, Fabian BSG Aachen 264 291 0 0 555
7. 12C Niestroj, Michael RSG Düren 271 270 0 0 541
8. 13C Schmitt, Sebastian SSK-Kerpen 246 245 0 0 491
9. 10C Wirtz,Christian SSK-Kerpen 239 239 0 0 478

10. 14B Schröder,Hanne KKB-Köln 226 235 0 0 461
11. 12A Bersch, André SSZ Wahn 229 228 0 0 457
12. 10D Reuter, Kevin BSC Erftstadt 184 252 0 0 436
13. 13A Greif, Jonas SSZ Wahn 213 191 0 0 404
14. 10B Hastenrath, Julia BVB Baesweiler 202 139 0 0 341

.
Juniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer:6.10.40

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 3B Silex, Maria BSG Aachen 314 301 0 0 615
2. 3D Gluch,Julian KKB Köln 300 314 0 0 614
3. 3A Niestroj, Katharina RSG Düren 288 315 0 0 603
4. 3C Rehbach, Markus Stommelner Bogenschützen 270 289 0 0 559
5. 3C Zeitz, Florian SSK Kerpen 250 283 0 0 533

.
Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:6.10.50

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 7C Bergs, Hans-Dieter SV Schwafheim 330 317 0 0 647
2. 2C Becker, Wolfgang KKB Köln 305 333 0 0 638
3. 6A Butzen, Ferdi SSZ-Wahn 307 313 0 0 620
4. 7A Tümmler,Kurt KKB-Köln 296 310 0 0 606
5. 6B Schmitz, Klaus BSC Erftstadt 306 299 0 0 605
6. 7B Schröder, Bernhard KKB-Köln 302 300 0 0 602
7. 7C Keens von Schaeven, Stommelner Bogenschützen 292 298 0 0 590
8. 6D Niestroj, Dr. Reinhard RSG Düren 284 298 0 0 582
9. 6C Peusquens, Hans-Josef SSK Kerpen 283 296 0 0 579

10. 9D Wieland, Detlev BS Troisdorf 291 287 0 0 578
11. 7D Nestermann, Karl SSZ Wahn 286 284 0 0 570
12. 9A Schött, Wolfgang Stommelner Bogenschützen 278 291 0 0 569
13. 7A Welter, Wilfried SSZ-Wahn 271 277 0 0 548
14. 11D Hauptmann, Jürgen St.Seb. BS Bad Münstereifel 265 269 0 0 534
15. 8D Reuter, Josef BSC Erftstadt 242 264 0 0 506
16. 8C Lyczywek, Uwe SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg 239 258 0 0 497

.
Damen Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:6.10.51

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
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1. 5C Reiff-Tümmler, Monika KKB-Köln 304 296 0 0 600
2. 6B Oleschinski, Gisela SSV Neuss-Reuschenberg 289 307 0 0 596
3. 6D Henke, Susanne SV Schwafheim 272 288 0 0 560
4. 5A Wichert, Andrea KKB-Köln 279 264 0 0 543
5. 6C Oswald, Sabine BSC Erftstadt 261 261 0 0 522
6. 5B Paulzen, Gisela SSZ-Wahn 226 245 0 0 471
7. 5D Schröder, Annerose KKB-Köln 205 259 0 0 464

.
Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer:6.10.60

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 9A Knütter, Hans-Joachim SSK-Kerpen 323 310 0 0 633
2. 8A Paulzen, Peter SSZ-Wahn 312 311 0 0 623
3. 9B Carstesen, Uwe KKB-Köln 297 297 0 0 594
4. 8B Koch, Klaus BS Troisdorf 296 274 0 0 570
5. 9C Palandt, Theo BSC Erftstadt 272 237 0 0 509
6. 8A Franzen, Erich St.Seb. BS Bad Münstereifel 252 249 0 0 501
7. 8C Kirberg, Marlene St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft 213 234 0 0 447
8. 7B Dammers, Wolfgang BSC Erftstadt 217 220 0 0 437

.
Schützenklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:6.15.10

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 18B Elbin, Thomas Bogenschützen Rheinbach 350 350 0 0 700
2. 17D Franzen, Bernhard St.Seb. BS Bad Münstereifel 344 347 0 0 691
3. 16A Kind, Diethelm BSC Erftstadt 339 341 0 0 680
4. 16B Vanderliek, Reiner SSK-Kerpen 339 337 0 0 676
5. 16C Melka, Wolfgang St.Seb. BS Bad Münstereifel 333 340 0 0 673
6. 17A Cornils, Swen Bogenschützen Rheinbach 334 331 0 0 665
7. 17C Bergmann, Paul Bogenschützen Rheinbach 321 328 0 0 649
8. 16C Bauer, Jörg SSK-Kerpen 317 332 0 0 649
9. 17B Wanschura, Dirk BSC Erftstadt 300 308 0 0 608

.
Schülerklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:16.15.20

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 14C Mürkens, Carsten SSK-Kerpen 337 336 0 0 673
2. 15A Zander, Jens BSC Erftstadt 322 328 0 0 650
3. 15B Oehl, Steffen Stommelner Bogenschützen 312 335 0 0 647
4. 14D Schumacher, Heiko BSC Erftstadt 295 288 0 0 583
5. 15C Elbin, Christian Bogenschützen Rheinbach 290 260 0 0 550

.
Jugendklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:6.15.30

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 16A Schött, Patrick Stommelner Bogenschützen 304 317 0 0 621
2. 18B Enkel, Alexander SSK-Kerpen 289 314 0 0 603
3. 18A Neubüser, Sven-Dominik SSK-Kerpen 303 295 0 0 598
4. 16B Ashcroft, Jenny BSC Erftstadt 268 246 0 0 514

.
Juniorenklasse Comp SpO Kennziffer:6.15.40

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 17C Flandergan,Thomas SSK-Kerpen 322 326 0 0 648

.
Altersklasse Comp. SpO Kennziffer:6.15.50

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 19C Cornils, Jürgen Bogenschützen Rheinbach 349 352 0 0 701
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2. 17A Schumacher, Wolfgang BSC Erftstadt 350 347 0 0 697
3. 16D Schmitz, Wilhelm SSK-Kerpen 337 333 0 0 670
4. 18A Heinzen, Johann BSC Erftstadt 333 332 0 0 665
5. 19D Beckers, H.-D. Bogenschützen Rheinbach 338 325 0 0 663
6. 18C Hinrichsen, Hermann Stommelner Bopgenschützen 315 320 0 0 635

.
Altersklasse Damen SpO Kennziffer:6.15.60

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 19B Schumacher, Dagmar BSC Erftstadt 309 331 0 0 640

.
Jugendklasse SpO Kennziffer:6.20.10

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 15B Döllert, Nils BSC Rheinberg 247 225 0 0 472
2. 13B Ulm, Simon BSC Erftstadt 103 81 0 0 184

.
Offene Klasse SpO Kennziffer:6.20.11

D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1. 15C Wehner, Monika St. Seb. Schützenbruderschaft 286 292 0 0 578
2. 15A Lutterbach, Helmut BSC Rheinberg 278 274 0 0 552
3. 12A Slomian,Holger JBC Bedburg 232 249 0 0 481
4. 13A Weil, Heinz-Peter JBC Bedburg 221 183 0 0 404
5. 12C Ulm, Friedhelm BSC Erftstadt 215 155 0 0 370
6. 12B Remus, Armin BSC Erftstadt 159 162 0 0 321
7. 14A Neullens, Andreas BSG Aachen 177 140 0 0 317
8. 13D Hastenrath, Edgar BVB Baesweiler 147 137 0 0 284
9. 12D Blase-Henke, Uwe SV Schwafheim 121 143 0 0 264
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.

Mannschaft : Schützenklasse
.

.

1. SSK Kerpen 7D Zborowska, Jörg 677
1C Dany, Harald 668
12B Olscher, Michael 639 1984
9A Knütter, Hans-Joachim 633

.

2. KKB Köln 13B Többen, Sascha 663
4D Becker,Beate 645
2C Becker, Wolfgang 638 1946
10B Tümmler, Carola 606

.
3. RSG Düren 5A Nüssgens-Patz, Petra 614

3A Niestroj, Katharina 603
3A Patz, Jochen 591 1808
6D Niestroj, Dr. Reinhard 582

.
4. BSG Aachen 2A Pfeiffer, Jörg 638

3B Silex, Maria 615
14C Geilhof, Fabian 555 1808

.
5. BS Bad Münstereifel 4B Lange, Stephan 665

2C Dreßen, Peter 585
1B Hahn, Hans-Joachim 552 1802
8A Franzen, Erich 501

.
6. Stommelner Bogenschützen 7C Keens von Schaeven, 590

9A Schött, Wolfgang 569
3C Rehbach, Markus 559 1718
5C Schött, Jeanette 540

.
7. BSC Erftstadt 4A Pörringer, Ralph 600

2A Peters, Hans-Jörg 596
6C Oswald, Sabine 522 1718
9C Palandt, Theo 509

.

8. Neuss Reuschenberg 6B Oleschinski, Gisela 596
8C Lyczywek, Uwe 497
1D Lyczywek, René 389 1482
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Mannschaft : Schützenklasse Comp.
.

.
1. Bogenschützen Rheinbach 19C Cornils, Jürgen 701

18B Elbin, Thomas 700
17A Cornils, Swen 665 2066
17C Bergmann, Paul 649

.
2. BSC Erftstadt 17A Schumacher, Wolfgang 697

16A Kind, Diethelm 680
18A Heinzen, Johann 665 2042
19B Schumacher, Dagmar 640

.

3. SSK Kerpen 16B Vanderliek, Reiner 676
16D Schmitz, Wilhelm 670
16C Bauer, Jörg 649 1995
17C Flandergan,Thomas 648

.

4. SSK Kerpen 16B Vanderliek, Reiner 676
16C Bauer, Jörg 649
17C Flandergan,Thomas 648 1973

.
5. Stommelner Bogenschützen 15B Oehl, Steffen 647

18C Hinrichsen, Hermann 635
16A Schött, Patrick 621 1903


